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Kurdistan Region of Iraq
Ministry of Interior

Snapshot on IDPs and Refugees in Kurdistan Region-

————

# of IDPs and Refugees in Kurdistan Region

Syria Turkey Iran  Palestine
Refugees 241,719 8,513 11,096 694

Registered
Total Refugees
IDPs Registered
Total IDPs &
Refugees

262,022 Individuals
787,869 Individuals
1,049,891 Individuals

Geographical Distribution of IDPs and Refugees in KRI

IDPs Refugees
#Families #Individuals #Families #Individuals
75,309 354,861 37,949 121,391
39,351 217,953 24,845 90,365
44,123 215,055 9,540 29,963
158,783 787,869 72,334 241,719
Number of IDPs and Refugees in Camps:
IDPs Refugees
#Families #Individuals #Families #Individuals
6,468 32,374 7,018 30,401
30,853 162,477 15,816 62,089
2,928 14,024 2,265 9,178
40,249 208,875 25,099 101,668

% of IDPs and Refugees in Each Governorate:

%IDPs % % IDPs &
Refugees Refugees
45% 50% 47.5%
28% 38% 33%
27% 12% 19.5%
100% 100% 100%

Displacement Snapshot: IDPs and Refugees Arrivals to Kurdistan Region:

Governorate

Cumulative No. of arrivals
during November 2019

Governorate

Erbil
Duhok

Slemani
Cumulative No. of arrivals
during November 2019

Families
19
775
2
796

Families
106
92
0
198

IDPs & Refugees Left Kurdistan Region; Returned or Migrated:

Families Individuals
107 553
207 1,057
18 91
Cumulative Number 332 1,701

during November
2019

Refugees
Individuals
48
3,875
10
3,993

IDPs
Individuals
491
332
0
823

Refugees
Families Individuals
20 95
105 525
2 7
127 627
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IDPs and Refugees Camps in Kurdistan Region Humanitarian Partners in Kurdistan Region-Iraq:

Governorate IDP Refugee Total :
Camps Camps Local and International
Erbil 6 4 10 : NGOs

Duhok 17 5 22 78
Slemani 5 1 6 65
42

Tota 28 10 38 13
14

212

IDPs Backgrounds:

Arab Sunni 40%
Yazidi Kurds 30%
Kurds Muslims 13%
Christians 7%
Others (Turkman, Shiite Shabaks, 10%

Armenian .... etc.)

Financial Snapshot: Providing Basic Civic Services

Period Estimated Required
Fund (US$ m)

Daily 2.7

Monthly 81

Yearly 982
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