

Humanitarian Situational Report (SitRep) No. (9) for November 2019

Snapshot on IDPs and Refugees in Kurdistan Region-Iraq

# of IDPs and Refugees in Kurdistan Region				
Country	Syria Turkey Iran Palestine			
Refugees	241,719	8,513	11,096	694
Registered				
Total Refugees	262,022 Individuals			
IDPs Registered	787,869 Individuals			
Total IDPs &	1,049,891 Individuals			
Refugees				

Geographical Distribution of IDPs and Refugees in KRI				
Governorate	IDPs		Refugees	
	#Families	#Individuals	#Families	#Individuals
Erbil	75,309	354,861	37,949	121,391
Duhok	39,351	217,953	24,845	90,365
Slemani	44,123	215,055	9,540	29,963
Total	158,783	787,869	72,334	241,719

Number of IDPs and Refugees in Camps:				
Governorate	IDPs		Re	fugees
	#Families	#Individuals	#Families	#Individuals
Erbil	6,468	32,374	7,018	30,401
Duhok	30,853	162,477	15,816	62,089
Slemani	2,928	14,024	2,265	9,178
Total	40,249	208,875	25,099	101,668

%IDPs	%	% IDPs &
	Refugees	Refugees
45%	50%	47.5%
28%	38%	33%
27%	12%	19.5%
100%	100%	100%
	28% 27%	45% 50% 28% 38% 27% 12%

Displacement Snapshot: IDPs and Refugees Arrivals to Kurdistan Region:

Governorate	Refugees	
	Families	Individuals
Erbil	19	48
Duhok	775	3,875
Slemani	2	10
Cumulative No. of arrivals during November 2019	796	3,993

Governorate	IDPs	
	Families	Individuals
Erbil	106	491
Duhok	92	332
Slemani	0	0
Cumulative No. of arrivals	198	823
during November 2019		

IDPs & Refugees Left Kurdistan Region; Returned or Migrated:

Governorate	IDPs		Refugees	
	Families	Individuals	Families	Individuals
Erbil	107	553	20	95
Duhok	207	1,057	105	525
Slemani	18	91	2	7
Cumulative Number	332	1,701	127	627
during November				
2019				



Humanitarian Situational Report (SitRep) No. (9) for November 2019

IDPs and R	IDPs and Refugees Camps in Kurdistan Region			
Governorate	IDP Camps	Refugee Camps	Total	
Erbil	6	4	10	
Duhok	17	5	22	
Slemani	5	1	6	
Total	28	10	38	

IDPs Backgrounds:	
Arab Sunni	40%
Yazidi Kurds	30%
Kurds Muslims	13%
Christians	7%
Others (Turkman, Shiite Shabaks, Armenian etc.)	10%

Financial Snapshot: Providing Basic Civic Services		
Period	Estimated Required Fund (US\$ m)	
Daily	2.7	
Monthly	81	
Yearly	982	

Humanitarian Partners in Kurdistan Region-Iraq:		
Governorate	Local and International NGOs	
Erbil	78	
Duhok	65	
Slemani	42	
Halabja	13	
UN Agencies	14	
Total No. of Humanitarian partners	212	